
PRITLIČJE

B07E05

BLOK 7

KLET

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

XS2P

TOPLOTNA ČRPALKAPRALNI STROJ
SUŠILNI STROJ
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ENOTA
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KOPALNICA
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PREDSOBA 2.0 m2
SPALNICA 12.3 m2

KOPALNICA 4.6 m2

SKUPAJ 60.2 m2

DNEVNA SOBA 20.0 m2

KUHINJA 8.0 m2

KABINET 7.2 m2

keramika
KUHINJA

POM. STROJHLADILNIK PEČICA

keramika

PREDSOBA

parket
JEDILNICA

XS2P

6.1 m2

TERASA1 17.0 m2
ATRIJ 42.0 m2
KLET 8.0 m2
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